
Last First Address Phone E-mail 

Abell Ann 113 Timucaun Ct. (912) 510-0598 vea@tds.net

Abell Pierce 113 Timucaun Ct. (912) 510-0598 vea@tds.net

Abraham Dale 312 Cumberland Harbour Blvd (912) 439-3813 dabraha@bellsouth.net

Abraham Jocelyn 312 Cumberland Harbour Blvd (912) 439-3813 dabraha@bellsouth.net

Ashton Doug 507 Cumberland Harbour Blvd dashton900@aol.com

Ashton Sandra 507 Cumberland Harbour Blvd dashton900@aol.com

Bales Steven 105 Hamlet Cir. (404) 668-3375 sbalesmrcat@comcast.net

Barksdale Chip 104 Mocama Ct (404) 245-0966 drchip0@gmail.com

Barksdale Suzette 104 Mocama Ct (251) 689-6811 maileastshore@gmail.com

Bashor Kimberly 415 South Point Blvd (912) 227-7383 kimberlysbashor@gmail.com

Baxter Virginia 116 Carousers Cv (703) 356-7272 gina.b@mindspring.com
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Bernasek Lee 303 Barrimack Dr (912) 882-8245 bernasek@tds.net

Bernasek Margaret 303 Barrimack Dr (912) 882-8245 mbernasek@tds.net

Boedecker Patty 115 Wild Horse Ct (847) 602-2904 rob.boedecker@yahoo.com

Boedecker Rob 115 Wild Horse Ct (847) 420-6014 pboedecker@att.net

Boleman Jeri 219 Overlook Ln (540) 230-0983 jboleman1150@gmail.com

Bowers Henry 318 Campbell Parkway (239) 898-4477 katya.bowers@gmail.com

Bowers Katya 318 Campbell Parkway (239) 898-4477 katya.bowers@gmail.com

Bright Michael 124 Plank Ln (912) 409-4961 moby_mick@hotmail.com

Bruce Bill 304 Charleston Way (912) 576-4482 rkgbruce@comcast.net

Bruce Rita 304 Charleston Way (912) 576-4482 rkgbruce@comcast.net

Butterworth Jane 111 Tattnal Ln (904) 318-3016 jbutter811@gmail.com

Butterworth Mark 111 Tattnal Ln (912) 409-4425 markbutterworth1@icloud.com
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Cameron Erica 107 Wild Horse Ct cameron44@bellsouth.net

Cameron Kevin 107 Wild Horse Ct cameron44@bellsouth.net

Carter Patti 107 Burgee Pl (828) 552-1566 walt@peachjet.com

Carter Walter 107 Burgee Pl (828) 552-1566 walt@peachjet.com

Christensen Eric 101  Cumberland Harbour Blvd (912) 439-3666 eric_christensen@comcast.net

Christensen Gail 101  Cumberland Harbour Blvd (912) 439-3666 gail_christensen@comcast.net

Clements H.V. 103 Massias Ln (678) 427-0485 gingerclements@icloud.com

Colville Peni 210 Overlook Ln (912) 576-1528 penicolville@gmail.com

Colville Sam 210 Overlook Ln (912) 576-1528 slcolville@gmail.com

Corbitt  Kathleen 606 Charleston Way (678) 873-1063

Covey Gregg 105 Hamlet Cir. (404) 683-0659 glcmolly@comcast.net

Davis Donna 201 Tattnal Ln (678) 640-0595 tripled201201@gmail.com
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Davis Robert 201 Tattnal Ln (404) 536-8942 bob.davis201201@gmail.com

Davis Easter 506 Charleston Way (318) 277-1698 ejmark03@yahoo.com

Davis Patrick 506 Charleston Way (318) 557-4235 patrick@militaryrealty.us

Dawe Barbara 102 Helm Ct (912) 409-3459 sapiens@att.net

Dawe Bob 102 Helm Ct (912) 576-2366

Edelen Doug 103 Burgee Pl (270) 272-5777  edelendj@yahoo.com

Engle Doug 103 Ahoy Cir 4045838099 doug.e.engle@gmail.com

Engle Elaine 103 Ahoy Cir 7703610495 elaineengle22@gmail.com

Felbinger Jr. Thomas 117 Overlook Ln (919) 271-7718 ncterp@bellsouth.net

Flanagan Bob 305 Galley Ln (516) 384-4176 joan-flanagan@comcast.net

Flanagan Joan 305 Galley Ln (631) 835-8946 joan-flanagan@comcast.net

George Carolyn 104 Whispering Oaks Ln rckg@comcast.net
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George Ronald 104 Whispering Oaks Ln rongeorge12@comcast.net

Golding Brenda 113 Wards Ln (303) 518-6180 bgolding123@hotmail.com

Golding Paul 113 Wards Ln (303) 518-6180 bgolding123@hotmail.com

Gregory Joe 105 Timucuan Ct (404) 788-3958 jgregory130@yahoo.com

Gregory Susan 105 Timucuan Ct (404) 788-3960 sgregory82@yahoo.com

Griffith Howard 110 Tattnal Ln (240) 605-3006 mhgriffjr@gmail.com 

Griffith Nadel 110 Tattnal Ln (240) 351-1866 nadel.griffith@gmail.com

Halsey Jack 404 Charleston Way (912) 882-1318 johnfhalsey@yahoo.com

Halsey Sandra 404 Charleston Way (913) 558-4169 sandyhalsey@yahoo.com

Hansen Morganne 124 Plank Ln (419) 270-2054

Hardee Martha 106 Plank Ln (478) 972-2111 janehardee@comcast.net

Hardee William 106 Plank Ln (770) 468-5234 williamhardee203@comcast.net

Page 5 of 14

mailto:rongeorge12@comcast.net
mailto:mhgriffjr@gmail.com
mailto:nadel.griffith@gmail.com
mailto:johnfhalsey@yahoo.com


Last First Address Phone E-mail 

Hardin Bill 414 Charleston Way (912) 467-3101 whardin@camden.k12.ga.us

Hardin Diane 414 Charleston Way (912) 882-7767 dwhardin@tds.net

Haughn Linda 102 Tattnal Ln (561) 324-6466 pbumom@aol.com

Haughn Steve 102 Tattnal Ln (561) 324-6466 shaughn445@gmail.com

Hays Amanda 604 Charleston Way (678) 283-0516 akhays918@gmail.com

Heron Catherine 109 Mooring Ln (912) 227-0346 catherine_heron@yahoo.com

Heron Heath 109 Mooring Ln (912) 464-7723 heathheron@yahoo.com

Hilburger Claudia 212 Storey Ave (915) 487-9907 madiundkaty@hotmail.com

Hooton Donna 401 Becket Rd (912) 674-1879 kiwihootie@yahoo.com

Hooton Philip 401 Becket Rd (912) 674-4535 philiphooton@ymail.com

Illges Mary Phil 202 Campbell Pkwy (615) 948-8410 mpillges@gmail.com

Illges Ralph 202 Campbell Pkwy (615) 585-7367 ralph@silverspringcapital.com
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John Christopher 212 Storey Ave (915) 487-9907 christopherjohn007@msn.com

Jordan James 620 Charleston Way (912) 409-5256 lisa.jordan@tds.net

Jordan Lisa 620 Charleston Way (912) 409-5256 lisa.jordan@tds.net

Kirkman Andy 102 Green Buoy Ct (239) 213-8238 kirkman76@yahoo.com 

Kirkman Joyce 102 Green Buoy Ct (386) 846-6803 joycekirkman@yahoo.com

Klein Jamie 206 Storey Ave (912) 882-6771 jamie_klein69@yahoo.com

Klein Julie 206 Storey Ave (912) 882-6771 jamie_klein69@yahoo.com

Kornas Alexandria 102 Mocama Ct (908) 413-2104 kornas04@msn.com

Kornas Michael 102 Mocama Ct (732) 522-6378 mikekomni@gmail.com

Kuney Jo-Ann 704 Wahoo Ct (772) 475-6390 joannkuney@gmail.com

Kuney John 704 Wahoo Ct (843) 540-2152 johnkuney@comcast.net

Kurtz Robyn 204 Mocama Ct (912) 576-2626 robynandstevenk@comcast.net
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Kurtz Steven 204 Mocama Ct (912) 576-2626 robynandstevenk@comcast.net

Laplant Bruce 203 Barrimack Dr (912) 467-8527 bglaplant20@hotmail.com

Lee David 101 Tattnal Ln (912) 337-0595 davidlee@dllee.com

Lee Kay 101 Tattnal Ln (912) 337-0595 krl0908@gmail.com

Letcher Keith 316 Charleston Way (678) 520-2154 kwletcher@aol.com

Letcher Sandy 316 Charleston Way (678) 371-5278 sandyletcher@yahoo.com

Light Mike 400 Barrimack Dr (404) 992-0239 2lights@bellsouth.net

Light Tracy 400 Barrimack Dr (404) 452-9020 2lights@bellsouth.net

Lindsey Dianne 400 Charleston Way (912) 882-8975 dianne0727@yahoo.com

Lindsey Sam 400 Charleston Way (912) 882-8975 sam3lindsey@yahoo.com

Low Darlene 200 Charleston Way (918) 899-5337 dewl@cox.net

Low Fred 200 Charleston Way (918) 361-3810 cdlow63@gmail.com
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Lundgren Karen 309 Barrimack Dr (912) 729-3351 swedesailin@gmail.com

Lundgren Rick 309 Barrimack Dr (912) 729-3351 swedesailin@gmail.com

Lyons Ken 303 Becket Rd (404) 374-8009 kenlyons73@bellsouth.net 

Lyons Nancy 303 Becket Rd (770) 826-3849 klyons3@bellsouth.net

Madden Karen 203 Green Buoy Ct kmadd125@yahoo.com

Mautner Ellen 202 Overlook Ln (732) 239-7721 mautnerj@verizon.net

Mautner John 202 Overlook Ln (732) 766-5444 mautnerj@verizon.net

McDonald JT 203 Cumberland Harbour Blvd (843) 469-1656 mcdl9815@bellsouth.net

McDonald Lola 203 Cumberland Harbour Blvd (912) 552-8161 whatlolawants@bellsouth.net

Miller Carl 102 Perrault Cir (919) 649-9000 camdod1944@gmail.com

Miller Lisa 203 Storey Ave (706) 889-3202 lisamiller1@yahoo.com

Miller Rosemarie 101 Wards Ln (404) 630-0462 dm901@bellsouth.net

Page 9 of 14

mailto:swedesailin@gmail.com
mailto:swedesailin@gmail.com
mailto:kenlyons73@bellsouth.net
mailto:klyons3@bellsouth.net
mailto:kmadd125@yahoo.com
mailto:mautnerj@verizon.net
mailto:mautnerj@verizon.net
mailto:camdod1944@gmail.com
mailto:lisamiller1@yahoo.com
mailto:dm901@bellsouth.net


Last First Address Phone E-mail 

Miller Tem 203 Storey Ave (678) 471-9348 millertem1@gmail.com

Mimick Peter 126 Plank Ln (912) 409-4644 petermimickiii@yahoo.com

Monroe Janet 207 Overlook Ln (912) 286-5200 rsmonroe@tds.net

Monroe Sonny 207 Overlook Ln (912) 614-5202 rsmonroe@tds.net

Motschman David 315 Barrimack Drive (507) 288-5170 motsch@charter.net

Motschman Tania 315 Barrimack Drive (507) 288-5170 motsch@charter.net

Murphy Barbara 305 Storey Ave (617) 283-0374 barbarajmurphy@verizon.net

Murphy Richard 305 Storey Ave (617) 513-9059 richardemurphy@verizon.net

Obee Denise 404 Anchor Way (912) 467-4137 dmobee55@gmail.com

Obee Steven 404 Anchor Way (912) 467-4137 smobee55@gmail.com

Ownby Dennis 107 Wards Ln (912) 729-3804 downby@gmail.com 

Ownby Helen 107 Wards Ln (912) 729-3804 helen.ownby@gmail.com
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Patrick Judith 216 Storey Ave (717) 574-8597 japjap163@gmail.com

Patrick Robert 216 Storey Ave (717) 599-0840 rpat100779@hotmail.com

Patterson James 105  Overhand Ct (386) 956-0284 pattersonjg60@gmail.com

Patterson Sabrina 105 Overhand Ct (386) 956-1118 sabrinahpatterson@gmail.com

Peck Victoria 204 Anchor Way (201) 390-1111 capica8@gmail.com
Pennington- 
Mimick Diane 126 Plank Ln (912) 552-2290 dianepennington@hotmail.com

Petruzella Daniel 200 Anchor Way (732) 245-8929

Pletcher Noni 300 Becket Rd (706) 832-3888 noni@pletchergroupllc.com

Pletcher Tim 300 Becket Rd (706) 840-5770 tim@pletchergroupllc.com

Reyes James 124 Plank Ln (419) 376-3138

Rice Rochelle 117 Overlook Ln (919) 696-8766 sunonme247@gmail.com

Royer Amy 109 Becket Rd (616) 706-5649
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Royer Tim 109 Becket Rd (616) 706-5649 timroyer@msn.com

Russo Barbara 104 Storey Ave (912) 227-5151 brussomusic@gmail.com

Russo Dante 104 Storey Ave (912) 227-3820 dante.russo.v@gmail.com

Saare Glenn 207 Timucuan Ct (904) 707-3910 gsorry@tds.net

Saare Paula 207 Timucuan Ct (904) 477-1144 paulasaare@aol.com

Samoska Jim 105 Spartina Ct (630) 550-0699 jpsamoska@att.net

Samoska Pamela 105 Spartina Ct (630) 346-5465 jpsamoska@att.net

Sandoval Christine 313 Beckett Rd (954) 547-0784 rsandoval8@gmail.com

Sandoval Raymond 313 Beckett Rd (954) 547-0784 rsandoval8@gmail.com

Sansone Jeanne 130 Plank Ln (404) 273-5967 jeanne.sansone@gmail.com

Sellers Melissa 102 Perrault Cir (919) 597-9651 ms-forte@hotmail.com

Scherck Loree 211 Timucuan Ct (678) 595-3722 scherlw@gmail.com
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Smith Greg 219 Overlook Ln (540) 808-5377 gregsmith1150@gmail.com

Sotman Carol 505 Cumberland Harbour Blvd (207) 890-4237 carol.sotman@gmail.com

Sotman John 505 Cumberland Harbour Blvd (912) 576-4488 johnsotman@hotmail.com

Spencer David 218 Placid Rd (912) 322-8902 david1@spencerdevelopment.net

Spencer Nicole 218 Placid Rd (912) 322-6330 nicolespencer4002@yahoo.com

Streit Julie 202 Campbell Pkwy (912) 674-5424 julieannestreit@gmail.com

Streit Lloyd 202 Campbell Pkwy (912) 464-9321 streitlloyd@gmail.com 

Thompson Cary 203 Green Buoy Ct (407) 448-1438 ckthompson@comcast.net

Thompson Kristine 203 Green Buoy Ct (407) 448-1438 ckthompson@comcast.net

Timberlake Brian 306 Anchor Way (912) 464-9182 btimberlake@flintfox.com

Timberlake Katherine 306 Anchor Way (912) 464-9182 katherinetimberlake@yahoo.com

White Chandler 622 Charleston Way (404) 395-7076 White.Chandler.C@gmail.com
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Whitlock Anne 100 Spartina Ct (770) 301-5549 awhitlock3512@gmail.com

Whitlock Bill 100 Spartina Ct (770) 301-5609 whitlock3512@gmail.com

Williams Sherry 313 Barrimack Dr (504) 271-9650 kansasnana14@gmail.com

Williams Steve 313 Barrimack Dr (320) 282-4844 stevew624@gmail.com

Zupan Beth 108 Sand Dollar Ct (404) 952-3361 bwzupan@bellsouth.net

Zupan Craig 108 Sand Dollar Ct (404) 401-9826 crzupan@bellsouth.net
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